
Loops Flexbrush® Safety Toothbrush - 4.25" Model  (48 Pcs/Case) 18 Case Master Carton

Color
Blue
Blue
White
White
Semi-Transparent
Semi Transparent

Loops Mini-Flexbrush® Safety Toothbrush - 3" Model  (48 Pcs/Case) 24 Case Master Carton

Transparent Toothbrush Holders + Cover - Fit both 3" & 4.25" Flexbrush (48 Pcs/Case)

Flexible, Soft Holder (12 Case Master Carton)

Flexible Toothbrush Cover (48 Case Master Carton)

Regular, Semi-Rigid Holder (18 Case Master Carton)

LOOPS FLEXBRUSH®
Safety Toothbrush, Holder & Cover
Product Information/Request for Quote

©1996-2020 by Loops. LLC. All Rights Reserved (F04)18

Designed for Safety™7152 Everett Rd.
P.O. Box 2936 (Mailing)
Ferndale, WA 98248

Tel: (360) 366-3009/3011
Toll Free: 1-(866) 280-9088
Fax: (360) 366-3088
stevenkayser@�ossloops.com www.flossloops.com

Patents Issued
and/or Trade Dress

and Trademarked

Payment terms: Credit Card (Visa/Mastercard) or Invoiced.

Contact Information:     Company Name:
Requester’s Name:  Title:
Email:  Phone:
Billing Address: Shipping Address:

Are you a Reseller or Distributor? Yes No
Will this be a direct purchase by a facility? Yes No Email Completed Form

Sales Tax: Applies only to Washington & California State Buyers.  Tax Rate:

Shipping Charges: Prepaid & Added to Invoice.

Color

Bristle
Medium
Soft
Medium
Soft
Medium
Soft

Item No
FBM01
FBM02
FBT05
FBT06

FBW07
FBW08

UPC Number Number Cases

Number Cases

Number Cases

832297000094
832297000100
832297000124
832297000131
832297000155
832297000148

Bristle
Blue
White
White
Semi-Transparent
Semi Transparent

Soft
Medium
Soft
Medium
Soft

Item No
MFB04

MFW06
MFW07
MFT09
MFT10

UPC Number

Item NoProduct Name UPC Number

832297000179
832297000186
832297000193
832297000209
832297000216

FFH04
FFC05
FBH03

832297000223
832297000230
832297000117
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