

LOOPS FLEXBRUSH® Safety Toothbrush, Holder & Cover Product Information/Request for Quote

Tel: (360) 366-3009/3011 Toll Free: 1-(866) 280-9088 Fax: (360) 366-3088 stevenkayser@flossloops.com 7152 Everett Rd. P.O. Box 2936 (Mailing) Ferndale, WA 98248 www.flossloops.com Designed for Safety™ Patents Issued and/or Trade Dress and Trademarked



Loops Flexbrush[®] Safety Toothbrush - 4.25" Model (48 Pcs/Case) 18 Case Master Carton

Bristle	ltem No	UPC Number	Number Cases
Medium	FBM01	832297000094	
Soft	FBM02	832297000100	
Medium	FBT05	832297000124	
Soft	FBT06	832297000131	
Medium	FBW07	832297000155	
Soft	FBW08	832297000148	
	Medium Soft Medium Soft Medium	MediumFBM01SoftFBM02MediumFBT05SoftFBT06MediumFBW07	Medium FBM01 832297000094 Soft FBM02 832297000100 Medium FBT05 832297000124 Soft FBT06 832297000131 Medium FBW07 832297000155



Loops Mini-Flexbrush[®] Safety Toothbrush - 3" Model (48 Pcs/Case) 24 Case Master Carton

Color	Bristle	ltem No	UPC Number	Number Cases
Blue	Soft	MFB04	832297000179	
White	Medium	MFW06	832297000186	
White	Soft	MFW07	832297000193	
Semi-Transparent	Medium	MFT09	832297000209	
Semi Transparent	Soft	MFT10	832297000216	



Transparent Toothbrush Holders + Cover - Fit both 3" & 4.25" Flexbrush (48 Pcs/Case)

Product Name	ltem No	UPC Number	Number Cases
Flexible, Soft Holder (12 Case Master Carton)	FFH04	832297000223	
Flexible Toothbrush Cover (48 Case Master Carton)	FFC05	832297000230	
Regular, Semi-Rigid Holder (18 Case Master Carton)	FBH03	832297000117	

Sales Tax: Applies only to Washington & California State Buyers. Tax Rate: _____

Shipping Charges: Prepaid & Added to Invoice.

Payment terms: Credit Card (Visa/Mastercard) or Invoiced.

Requester's Name:	
Email:	Phone:
Billing Address:	Shipping Address:
Are you a Reseller or Distributor? Will this be a direct purchase by a facility?	Yes No Yes No Email Completed Form